TIFa17 77 BiR] X
A4 20254 miEARBEMEBRY D ATERKRE
= 15 HETPRAFE
BfER 2025438208
F O FEER—IWIL—LEIRER 7FRA)— iR
EBEE A= 1 EE BR

B= 2 A% MER

C= 3 & {&8A

D= 4 /AR &E=

E= 5 &K fith

C S & B #

No. ABCDE ABCDE &t fi ® Y —4—
1 % % ok 28 #@E F—
2 x kk  xk 20 P 18 #FH
3 * 43 g &
4 % % 40 Ly FE
5 ok 40 I REX
6 * kk *x kkk 1 P E; #1
T wkk  kkk 15 P ZHIG 18
8 kkk k kk Kk 9 P FH &
9 skk ok 28 BEL& IER

10 sokk sokk % 11 P kiE ZE—H
11 sokk sk skokskokk 3P L% IEZ
12 skk kk 20 P jFK fE—
13 * 43 Ek A
14 * KKK K 20 P S5 tFi
16 * % skokk 20 P FIU EA
17 sokkkk *% *k 3 P HRE i
18 * % % 35 AE R
19 #%x *  *% * 11 P LA IERE
20 ok sk sokokokok 3 P AL FE
21 sokkkk %k 11 P Bl &7
22 % x % 35 K¥E FE
23 % % KoKk 20 P XE [E3h
24 kkx ok kk 15 P Bi5 HBX
25 sokokk kol 3P A kX
26 kk  kk 28 W =B
27 * 43 B I
28 * ok 0 EE BRX
20 sk skokokokok | 1 P AR IE#
30 sokskkk sokokokok | 1 P B Fi
31 % % % kk 20 P #H Eif
33 % Kok 35 NE F—
34 % *x % 28 BEX =K
35 % %k % 28 B {E—

36 ¥kkk  kk Kk
37 kkkk k%
38 * k%

9P =M EE
15 P AR #1138
35 Wik

39 xx * % 28 kR W—
40 k% * Rk 20 P /NEK BRER
A1 wkx x %k 15 P #HF M
42 Fokxrck * kokok 3 P #iK EBE

C oI, LWLWOOOOCOIA~ALWOOOPRRPL,WOOIOCON PO OCIWNO WO OIOI—OCIONPOOOONINDN—O1

43 ok % HEk: R
44 x  * *ok 28 = 5F
45 % % kk kk 15 P BEE Fi#
46 * * ok *x 20 P b B
48 *x skkk kkokkok 3 P KRB $B=



No. ABCDE
2k kk
6  kkk

8 kkx
10 *ok
11 skkskokk
12 * %
14 *

16

17 sokkokox
19 * %
20 *
21 *kx
23 * *x
24 xx
25 % k%
29 skporokk
30 skkkskek
31 *

36 x %
37 *
40 * x*
41 *xx
42
45 *x x*
46
48 *x x*

No. ABCDE
2 kkxk
8 % %

10 *k

11 %% %

17 *k %

19

21 % %

24 %

25 %

29 sprkk

30 skkskskk

48 *

fTe1s 5

5B
Z3E

f

1
E—ER
E#

BFE
S & B #
ABCDE &t i & U—4%—
** b5 O P ESE
x 4 13 £R
1 24 JAl%
Fokk 6 6 P F+H
k ¥k 6 6 P JKIE
spkkk 10 1 P EEF
* x 4 13 K
* 2 20 &
0 26 Eu
skkkk 10 1 P R
* % 5 9 P LA
* 2 20 A
xk x b 0 P EjlF
3 17 KE
%k 5 9 P EiF
xkk x | b5 P Ay
ek 10 1 P AR
skkkk 10 1 P B
1 24 H
xx 4 13 =Y
* 2 20 AR
*x 4 13 INFE
* 3 17 oH
*x 2 20 R
x 3 17 £Z
0 26 LA

kk x 6 6 P KM
TR 5

HE RN

S R P a
ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE &t

* kKoK * * 90
* %k %k %k kkkk 10

*k * Kk k8
*kk k kkk k  kkkk 15
%  kk kk kk kk ok 13
* * 2
* *okok * 7

*k *k *xk 8

* %k %k k k x % 0
stk fokkork sokkdkk 20
sk ok ok kk okkk k17

* 2
= 9

& 1

i E

—_—

N =00 O — A~ wo Ul
UV TUTU

—



RO

No. !)—4& —

2 88 FH

8 FH &

11 ¥ EZE

17 R FRi#

25 B X

29 uIfR 1B

30 2 F0
B ChaChaCha

No. A B C D EIJBEH
2 6 57117 1
8 4 6 57 6 6
1 3 3 3 6 5 4
17 5 4 2 3 3 3
257 7 4 4 4 5
29 1 11 2 1 1
30 2 2 6 5 2 2
B Rumba

No. A B C D EIJBEH
2 6 57 2 71 1
8 37 2 75 5
1 5 3 3 5 3 3
17 4 4 5 4 4 4
257 6 4 6 6 6
29 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 2 2 6 3 2 2
WEEE

Noo. ¢ S R P

2 1 6 1 1 21
8 6 5 5 5 2
1 4 4 3 3 14
17 3 3 4 4 14
25 5 7 6 6 24
29 1 1 1 1 4
30 2 2 2 2 8

=IRFER

g i H&FES )V—4F—
i 29 R IEi&
g2 30 B2H FM

Bt IRGL 311

N=0P+FP0WwON

IN— kS —

25
FH
%
TR
EHE
IR
KE

®OF
T
WE
T HF
57
27
B

IN— |k F—
AR EF
KE F=x

2H
No.

11
17
25
29
30

#H
No.

11
17
25
29
30

N—=Jwo aahhX>>Wm

P
A
6
5
4
3
1
1
2

[M)
3

N —=JdPh_h Wi T

aso

N —= O hwWwo 4

& fiz
74
£ 514
£ 34
¥ 44
£ 64
%14
¥ 214

[N

Ao wNhNOOTN O
W— OO NINO

doble

D= NP LWOOTIJO
W—-o P~ O1I 9N O

EHES
11137754
11086328

g5z

N —=JWWhhoo®

g sz

N — O WO

xR
R AR
e300

BN E 5k

N

A

=l

an



DN

AP PPEAPPOOOONNSD 2
VWO PWLODUIN2ONOOOLWOOPANNOOOPL,2TOONOGCOON =

— )

WNNDNDDNDN
WOoONODN

W
N

AP OO®
H WO 0o

AW =
NN O

RE
wH
=4l
AR
INE

W
FZN
RE
A
HiE
LIS
LIS
INRK
A
Hik
ST EF
PN (3

T E
GES
IERR
A

i3
FIE

WoEH

18 R
&S
N H
BX
F1H
1R
Rk
Fik
=H

NG

pi

ZPN
%_
G
&—
fE
ﬁ&_
g5
&P

o]

i (3

R

Bh2

%
[V
FH
S H
=
FuWw
A H
o
e
T A
L
&5
M
ata
¥AH
EE
¥giE
TH
ray)
1AV
ENI
;|
£E
mih
¥giE
Aif
IES]
Ak
V@ N
INEFER
=5
KIE
A H
18 i
TR
AN HE
i
B
AR
=]
R
= H
FaNil
HE
]

BE®
I HF
BF
2F
DF
F=E
XF
EE
hyzx
EF
E£F
=LA
Yz
shF
MF
HxF
NGER
BF
EE
EEF
adx%T
& F
SHi
HEF
=X
Br
149 F
T
B
WAF
ZF
IRF
S
W EF
EETR
SET
BF
E5F
AZF
XF
HF
BF
®BF
BF
as

BET

11083491
11117584
11113928
11137885
11117571
11137888
11107347
11137852
11097310
11097252
11115521
11136280
11117649
11107328
11115337
11153380
11123803
11085338
11117516
11107489
11117579
11087414
11127324
11127342
11117259
11127507
11107109
11116196
11097379
11087122
11107276
11117097
11127412
11087015
11127575
11107064
11107173
11083388
11125905
11207187
11087391
11125535
11107475
110972717
11117355
11085522

OO0 ODWOWOWOWOODODWOWOWO WWWwm

BER
R AD
R AD
R AD
PN
BER
BER
R AR
BER
PN
BER
FER
R
BER
BHER
BER
BER
FER
FER
BER
FER
BER
N
R
BHER
BER
FER
HER
AR
FER
RHRE
FER
N
BER



